
STEM Framework
Input Meeting

Tonja Norwood, STEM Division Manager



Today’s Goals

>Meet STEM Team
>Navigate Website

• Programs
• Sequences
• Certification

>Program Hours Recommendations
>Feedback on Recommendations



Region 1
Kelli Carnes

Gateway & Computer Science
Kelli.Carnes@careertech.ok.gov

405.743.5422

mailto:Kelli.Carnes@careertech.ok.gov


Region 2
Tara Dye

Engineering
Technology Engineering

Tara.Dye@careertech.ok.gov
405.743.5537

mailto:Tara.Dye@careertech.ok.gov


Region 3
Kristye O’Mealey

Aerospace
Kristye.Omealey@careertech.ok.gov

405.743.5139

mailto:Kristye.Omealey@careertech.ok.gov


Region 4
Angela Teeman

Biomed, BioTech, Science
Angela.Teeman@careertech.ok.gov

405.743.5402

mailto:Angela.Teeman@careertech.ok.gov


Region 5
Stacy Dietz

Technology Engineering
Stacy.Dietz@careertech.ok.gov

405.743.5469

mailto:Stacy.Dietz@careertech.ok.gov


Program 
Information

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/programs.html

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/programs.html


Framework Information – State Program



STEM Programs

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/programs.html

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/programs.html


Sequence of Courses



Course
Information

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/course-information.html

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/course-information.html


Course Descriptions Guide

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/course-information.html

https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/stem/course-information.html


Assess



Assessment 
Guide



Questions, Recommendations, Concerns

Tonja Norwood
Tonja.Norwood@careertech.ok.gov

405.743.5187

mailto:Tonja.Norwood@careertech.ok.gov
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